One of the world's biggest companies
in the sector
General Cable is a world leader in cable manufacture. The company has
modern production facilities in North America, Europe and Oceania,
employing more than 7 000 people throughout the world.
With a tradition lasting a hundred years, General Cable is one of the big
historical companies of the sector, and through its activity it has contri-
buted and still contributes decisively to the progress of society and to

62,5 17,0 35
100 22,0 32
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Pair/AWG Sheath Packing
550001DAZP 1/24 PVC, Blue Spools 500 / 1.000 m
550002DAZP 2/24 PVC, Blue Spools 500 / 1.000 m
COLOUR CODE
Pair no. Colour combination
1 white ■■ blue ■ blue
2 white ■■ orange ■ orange
6
General Cable reserves the right to alter or modify the specifications and materials according to future technical development that may result in modifications to the technical data provided. Please contact your Customer Service Representative for latest information.
Connecting system 110
110 WIRING BLOCKS
Prepared for direct installation on walls (with legs) or applied on a metallic plate for 19" racks. Available with 50 or 100 pairs and with
cable management system (with or without legs).
The connecting system proposed by General Cable is a flexible, reliable and economical solution for the installation of a tele-
phony system.
Systems 110 are used to connect / structure communication installations at the main distribution boards or consolidation
points. Specifically, systems 110 are used with voice and data applications in cases where the restricted space prevents the
use of a rack or when a low cost solution is required together with the modularity of a distribution panel.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Description (un./box)
CSBM50N99P Installation support for 50 pairs 1
CSBM50S99P Installation support for 50 pairs with legs 1
CSBM10N99P Installation support for 100 pairs 1
CSBM10S99P Installation support for 100 pairs with legs 1
CSORGCN99P Cable organizer 1
CSORGCS99P Cable organizer with legs 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Description (un./box)

pa
irs
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Cords (un./box)
110 CROSS CONNECT
CSL110199P 110/110 de 1m 10
CSL110299P 110/110 de 2m 10
CSL110399P 110/110 de 3m 10
CSL110499P 110/110 de 4m 10
CSL110599P 110/110 de 5m 10
CSLM10199P 110/RJ45 de 1m 10
CSLM10299P 110/RJ45 de 2m 10
CSLM10399P 110/RJ45 de 3m 10
CSLM10499P 110/RJ45 de 4m 10
CSLM10599P 110/RJ45 de 5m 10
CSL120199P 110/110 de 1m 10
CSL120299P 110/110 de 2m 10
CSL120399P 110/110 de 3m 10
CSL120499P 110/110 de 4m 10
CSL120599P 110/110 de 5m 10
CSLM20199P 110/RJ45 de 1m 10
CSLM20299P 110/RJ45 de 2m 10
CSLM20399P 110/RJ45 de 3m 10
CSLM20499P 110/RJ45 de 4m 10
CSLM20599P 110/RJ45 de 5m 10
Pa
tc
hc
or
ds
  3
pa
irs
Pa
tc
hc
or
ds
  4
pa
irs
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Cords (un./box)
110 CROSS CONNECT
CSL130199P 110/110 de 1m 10
CSL130299P 110/110 de 2m 10
CSL130399P 110/110 de 3m 10
CSL130499P 110/110 de 4m 10
CSL130599P 110/110 de 5m 10
CSLM30199P 110/RJ45 de 1m 10
CSLM30299P 110/RJ45 de 2m 10
CSLM30399P 110/RJ45 de 3m 10
CSLM30499P 110/RJ45 de 4m 10
CSLM30599P 110/RJ45 de 5m 10
CSL140199P 110/110 de 1m 10
CSL140299P 110/110 de 2m 10
CSL140399P 110/110 de 3m 10
CSL140499P 110/110 de 4m 10
CSL140599P 110/110 de 5m 10
CSLM40199P 110/RJ45 de 1m 10
CSLM40299P 110/RJ45 de 2m 10
CSLM40399P 110/RJ45 de 3m 10
CSLM40499P 110/RJ45 de 4m 10